

Misc. Judicial Case No- 31 of 2018

Present: Sri. Sukumar Ray, Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 12
dt. 27-02-2020

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Plaintiff and O.P. No- 3 file respective hazira.

In terms of prayer from O.P. No- 1 and 2, hearing is adjourned for the ends of Justice.

To **13-05-2020** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar